Power Add, Inc.
倍力科技股份有限公司
RoHS Compliance
中文產品名稱 內置型開關式電源供應器
Model Internal switching power supply
產品型號 / Part No. PPS12S-11
中文產品說明
輸入: 100V ~ 240V AC, 47 ~ 63 Hz
輸出: 12V DC / 1A
最大輸出功率: 12W
工作溫度: 0 ~ 50 度 C
過電壓保護設計
適用於通訊,電腦設備, 醫療儀器, 測試儀器等
尺寸: 97.00[W] x 36.00[H] x 99.90[D] mm
Description Input: 100V ~ 240V AC, 47 ~ 63 Hz
Output: 12V DC / 1A
Max output power: 12W
Operating temperature: 0 ~ 50 degree C
Over voltage protection
Applied to telecommunication, computer peripheral /
lan & hub / test & industrial equipment / medical
instrument / business machine
Dimension: 97.00[W] x 36.00[H] x 99.90[D] mm
Comply with FCC, CISPR design
新北市231新店區民權路108之1號3樓  02-22181510 02-22181512